31
BML
（Simple structure, economical）
Economic friction torque limiter
Torque up to 1650 Nm, opening 65mm
Shanghai Bmoom Electromechanical Co.,ltd
上海宝牧机电设备有限公司
32

The characteristics of the device are: simple structure, low price, suitable for use in environments where torque
accuracy is not very high.
Order example
BML torque limiter
model specificationTorque/spring Inner hole
Transmission Parts
Sprocket 16A Z20
coupling
inner hole
30H7
name
version
Version
Basic version
Coupling with sprocket
Specification
Spring
• For BML series with other coupling parameters, please contact our company
Application example
Friction type BML type with sprocket in
parallel shaft connection
Friction type BML-T type with chain
coupling in coaxial connection
1
BML200 BML250  BML350 BML500  BML700
D
 D
H
 t
 I  S
 T
 L
 1  2  3  4  5  10  7
 C
 A
D
 D
H
 t
 I  S
 T
 L
 1  2  3  4  5  10  7 9
D
 D
H
 9  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8
 A
 t
 I  S
 T
 L
（Rpm）
  D DH L I T t A C
BML200-1 2.9-9.8
6600 14 30 7 50 M24 29 6.5 1.6 2.5 _ 36 0.26 _ BML200-2 6.9-20
BML200-3 15-39
BML250-1 6.9-27
6600 22 41 9 65 M35 48 16 4.0 3.2 4 50 0.74 _ BML250-2 14-54
BML250-3 36-95
BML350-1 20-74
5600 25 49 16 89 M42 62 19 4.0 3.2 5 65 2.48 _ BML350-2 34-149
BML350-3 70-260
BML500-1 47-210
2700 42 74 16 127 M65 76 22 6.0 3.2 6 _ 3.85 M8*P1.
0
BML500-2 88-420
BML500-3 220-620
BML700-1 116-569
2700 64 105 29 178 M95 98 24 7.0 3.2 6.5 _ 9.44 BML700-2 223-1080
BML700-3 760-1650
M8*P1.
0